

Case No.44783/15

FIR No. 126/09

PS – Khajuri Khas.

State Vs. Jai Kishan & Ors.

01.10.2018

Present: Sh. Zenul Abbeddin, Substitute Ld.Addl. PP for the
State.

All eighteen accused are present on bail with
Counsel Sh. Lokesh Kumar Sharma.

IO/SI Anuj.

At the request of Ld. Defence counsel, be put up on

13.11.2018.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
01.10.2018 (A)